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6-8 Oct 2023

Accident & Safety Procedure in a Special Stage

1. All competitors must be conversant with Regional Rally Sporting Regulations 2023
Article 53 (Competitor Safety) and Appendix ll-Article 5 (Road Book)
2. In case of an accident where urgent medical attention is required, the following
applies:
a. The SOS switch on the emergency console must be activated as soon as
possible (if applicable).
b. When possible the red "SOS" sign should immediately be displayed to
the following cars and to any helicopter attempting to assist.
c. The red reflective triangle must be placed in a conspicuous position on
the same side of the road as the car by a member of the crew at least 50
meters before the car's position, in order to warm following drivers, even if
the car is off the road.
3. Any crew which has the “S0S” sign displayed to them, or which sees the car which
has suffered an accident where both crew members are seen inside or outside the
car, shall immediately and without exception stop to render assistance unless they
see the"OK" sign. All following cars shall also stop. The second car at the scene shall
proceed to inform the next radio point. Subsequent cars shall leave a clear route for
emergency vehicles. All crews stopped by this procedure will be allocated a time
according to Art.52.
4. The same procedure must be followed if a crew is involved in an accident in which
a member of the public sustains physical injury.
5. In the case of an accident where immediate medical intervention is not required
or of a car stopping for any other reason on or beside a special stage, whether
temporarily or permanently, the following applies:
a. The OK switch on the emergency console must be activated within one
minute (if applicable). The green "OK" sigh must immediately be displayed
to the following cars and to any helicopter to assist.
b. If the crew leaves the vehicle, the “OK” sigh must be displayed so that it
is clearly visible to all following crews.
6. Should it not be possible, for whatever reason, to display the OK/SOS board in any
of the above situations, this may be replaced by an evident and clearly
understandable sign language shown by the crew outside of the car:
-an arm and thumb up to indicate "OK"
- crossed arms above the head to indicate “SOS”
7. The event emergency telephone number is: (+357) 22276543
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Aladikacia Atuxnuarwv & Aco@dAeiag oTig Eidikeg Aladpopég

1. ‘OAoL Ol CUUUETEXOVTEG TIPEMEL VA yVwPL{ouV Tov AywvLoTiko Kavoviopo
MNepidepelakwv Aywvwv PaAu FIA apBpo 53 (Aodaleta Staywvi{opevou) Kat To
Napaptnua II-ApBpo 5 (BAio Altadpoung).
2. Y€ MEPIMTWON ATUXAHATOC OOV amatteital emelyovoa LatpLkn dpovtida, Loxvouv
Ta 0kOAouBa:
a. O SlakomTng SOS otV KOVEOAO EKTAKTNG AVAYKNG TIPETIEL VOl
evepyornolnBei To ocuvtouotepo Suvatd (av UTtApPXEL).
B. Otav eival epLkTo, To KOKKLVO onpa "SOS" Ba mpémnel va epdaviletal
AUECWE OTA AUTOKIVNTA Tou akoAouBoUv Kal o omolodnmoTe EALKOTTEPO
mou poomnaBei va BonOnost.
Y. To kokkLvo pwodopo Tplywvo mpémel va tonobetnBel oe epdavr) Béon
otnV 8La mMAeupd Tou SPOOU LIE TO AUTOKIVNTO Ao €va HENOG TOU
TANPWUOTOC, TouAd)Lotov 50 pETpa TipLV TN €01 TOU AUTOKLVATOU,
T(POKELUEVOU va eLldomotnBouv oL 0dnyot ou akoAouBouUv, akoun Kal av To
autokivnTto elval eKTO¢ Spouou.
3. Onolodnmote MARpwpa oto omnolo emdekvietal To "SOS" r ou BAENEL TO
QUTOKIVNTO TOU €XEL UTLOCTEL aTUXNUa OTIoU Kal Ta U0 PEAN TOU TANPWHOTOG
Bplokovtal péoa 1 €€w armod To AUTOKIVNTO, MTPETEL VO OTOUATIOOUV APECWCE Kal
xwpic e€aipeon yla va BonBroouy, ektog av BAémouv to "OK". OAa ta emopeva
auToKivnTa MPEMEL eMiong va otapatiicouv. To 8eUTepo autokivnTto otn oknvh Ba
TIPOXWPIOEL OTNV EVNUEPWOT TOU EMOUEVOU CNUELOU aoupuaTLoTr. Ta emopeva
autokivnta adrvouv eAeVBepn tn Sladpopr] yLo oXfHoTa EKTAKTNG OVAYKNG. 2 OAa
TO MANPWHATA TIOU oTapdtnoav pe auth tn Stadikacia Ba §00el xpovog cupudwva
e TO dpBpo 52.
4. H i6wa Sladikactia mpémnel va akohouBeital étav éva MANPWUO EUTTAEKETAL O
atUXNUA oTo omolo HEAOC TOU KOoU €XEL UTIOOTEL cwpatikr BAAn.
5. Y€ MEPIMTWON ATUXAATOC TTou eV amaltel Aueon LoTpLKA mapéupaocn
QYWVLOTLKO QUTOKIVNTO OTOHATNOE yla omolodnmote Aoyo péoa otn Stadpoun n
€KTOC QUTNC, LoYUouV Ta akoAouba:
a. O Slakomntng OK otnv KOVvoOAQ EKTAKTNG OVAYKNG TIPETIEL VOl
evepyomnolnBel péoa oe Aiya Aemta (av unapyxet). To mpaactvo cupBoAo "OK"
npEmnel va epdaviletal auéows oto AUToKivnTa mou akaAouBouv.
B. Eav to mAnpwua eykataleipel to Oxnua, mpenel va adriaoeL Thv mivakida
"OK" mavw oTo auTokivnTo, £T0L WOTE Va elval opato o€ OAa Ta
TANPWHOTA TTOU aKoAouBoUv.
6. Edv &ev elvat Suvatov, yla onotodrmote Aoyo, va epdaviotsi n rvakida OK /
SOS og omoladAMOoTE Amnod TIG MOPATTAVW TIEPUTTWOELG, AUTO UTTOPEL vau
avtikataotabel anod pia epdavi Kal oadn xelpovouia mou Seixvel To MANpwWUO
€KTOC TOU OUTOKLVATOU:
- éva xépL kat upopévo avtixelpa yla va umodeiéet "OK"
- oTOUPWHEVA XEPLa TTAVw artd To KePAAL yia va urtodel€et "SOS"
7. O aplOUOC KAONC EKTOKTNC avdyKknc eivat: (+357) 22276543
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Road Book

Users of this Road Book should bear in mind the following:

1. The final check of the Route was done between 25th of September and 1st of
October 2023. It gives the picture of the Rally route as it was at the time.

2. The car used for the drawing up of the Route Notes, as well as the one used for
the final check, were equipped with a TRIPMASTER. Distances are recorded in kms
and hundreds of kms.

3. Even though all possible care was exercised in the drawing up of the Route Notes,
the Organizers cannot accept any responsibility for mistakes or omissions which may
be found.

4. Sign Posts have been used in the Road Book in order to assist the Competitors in
ascertaining their location. The Organizers do not bear any responsibility for any
signpost missing from its place, or wrongly directed or for omitting to cancel any
sign post in the Road Book in the sense that the Rally route does not follow the
direction indicated by the respective sign post.

In all cases the tulips (signs) in the Road Book give the only authentic route to be
followed. These are used in all case when confusion may occur or when there is a
change of direction. Minor intersections are omitted. The premise being that you
only change direction when a tulip so directs, otherwise you stay on the main road
or on the straight road until otherwise directed in the Road Book.

The Organizers ask the Competitors to behave in such a manner as not to offend
other road users.

We particularly draw your attention in exercising great care when passing near
hospitals, churches etc. and ask you to cause as little inconvenience as possible
when passing through villages and narrow roads.

Please be extremely careful when traversing forested areas. The fire risk is very
high.

If you retire, please notify Rally HQ the soonest and hand in your Time Cards at the
nearest Control Point or to any Rally Official. This will help us inform those
interested in your progress and avoid keeping Marshals waiting unneccessary.
Your cooperation on this point will be appreciated.

Any crew which has failed to complete a Leg may be assumed to re-start the rally
from the start of the next Leg, unless they confirm otherwise by writing their
intention to the Clerk of the Course. The competitor must advise the organizer in
writing of the reason for retirement (e.g. accident, technical problems, etc.) and the
intention to have the car re-scrutineered.
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BiAio Aladpopunig

‘Ocol xpnotpotolouy to BiPAio Aladpopng mpetet va £xouv UTOYN TOug OTL:

1. O telikdg £Adeyyxog tnG SLadpopung €yve petal 25n¢ ZemtepPBpiou kat 1ng Oktwppilou
2023 kat to BiBAio AladSpopng Sivel tnv elkdva tng Stadpoung Onwe nTav tnv nepiodo
autn.

2. Ta autokivnto Tou xpnotuonotidnke yLa tn xapaén tng Stadpoung kabwg Kat ylo Tov
TeALKO €Aeyyo ntav epodlacpévo pe “TRIPMASTER”. Ol anootdoeslg avadEpovtal o AL
KOl EKATOOTA XALL.

3. NapoAo ot kataPBAnBnke kaBe Suvatr) mpoomabeLa katd tn ouvtagn tou BiBAiou
Awadpopng, oL Opyavwtég Sev dpépouv kapia euBUvn yLa tuxov Aadn ) mapanPeLg mou
umnopet va mapatnpnBouv.

4. Mwvokideg pe onuata tpoxaiog exouv meplAndOel yia va urtofonbulvtal ot
Staywvildpevol mpog e€akpifwon g B€ong toug. OL Opyavwteég Sev pépouv kapia
€uBuvn av po vakida dev Bploketal otn O€on g 1 €lval yupLopévn mpog
AavBaopévn katevBuvon 1 dev €xel Saypadel péoa oto BiBAla Atadpoung mou
SnAwvetal n Stadpoun tou PAAAU Kat Sev akohouBei tnv mopeia n onoia eivat
YPOUUEVN OTNV TilvaKkida.

Mavtote, uovo ot Toulineg Selyvouv TNV owaoTth SLadpopr mou TPEMEL va akoAouBouv ot
Staywvilopevol. AUTEC XPNOLLOTIOLOUVTAL O€ OAEG TLG TIEPUTTWOELG TIOU UTTOPEL VO
unapéeL cuyyuon R otav undpyxet alayn katevBuvong.

Agutepelouoeg Staotaupwoelg mapaleimovtal. H mpoundBeon eivat 0tL aAAAleLg
katevBuvaon povo otav n Toulina o kateuBnvel £€toL, SLadopeTIKA UEVELG OTOV KUPLO
Spduo 1 otnv euBeia wormou n Toulina va og kKateuBUvVeL SLadpopeTIKA.

Ot OpyavwTéG CUOTAVOUV OTOUG SLoyWVLIOMEVOUG VA GUUTIEPLDEPOVTAL KATA TETOLO
TPOTIO WOTE va [NV EVoXAoUvTaL AAAOL OL OTIOLOL XPNOLLOTIOLOUV TO SPOUO. ZUCTHVETAL
va kataBalietal Wblaitepn mpoomnadeta katd tn Stéhevon and Noookopeia, EkkAnoleg,
KATU KQL vaL LNV TtpoKaAeitat avnouyia katd tn SiEAeuon SLUECOU XWPLWYV KoL OTEVWV
Spouwv.

NapakaloUpe va eloaote oLaitepa npooeKTkoi péoa ota daon. O Kivéuvog
TWUPKAYLAG Elval TOAU peyaAog.

Av untoxpewBeite va eykataAelPeTe TOV aywva, MapakaAeloBe Vo TO yVWOTOTOLOETE
oto Apxnyeio tou PAA\U 6oa To Suvato taxUTEPQ Kol VO TOpASWOETE OTOV MANGCLECTEPO
tabuo EAéyxou f oe onoloodnmnote A€lwpatouyo tou PAAAU ta AeAtio Xpovopétpnong.
Me tov Tpomo auto Ba umopouv va mAnpodopnBouv Tuxov eviladepOUEVOL yLa TNV
P60606 0ag KoL Ba EVNUEPWVOVTAL LL KPLTEG WOTE VA NV 0ag TEPLUUEVOUV XwpPIig Adyo.
H cuvepyacia cag og autd to onpueio Oa ektiunOsi Wolaitepa.

MNAnpwpa to omoio dgv cUUMANPWOE OKEAOG TOU aywva, Bewpeite OTL Ba eMaVeEKKLVAOEL
arnd TV apyr Tou EMOUEVOU OKEAOUG, EKTOC Kal av eMLBEPRALWOEL SLUPOPETIKA YPATITWS
Tov AAuTtapyxn tou aywva. O §laywvi{OUEVOG TIPETEL VAL EVILEPWOEL YPATTTWG TOV
Opyavwtn, yla Toug Adyoug eyKaTAAeLPng (Tt atuxnpa, LnXaviko mpoBAnua) kabwg kot
Vv npoBeon yla va emaveleyxOel Texvika To autokivnTo.
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Nearest Hospital per stage

SS51/SS4 | XYLIATOS NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000

S§S52/SS5 [KAPOURAS NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000

SS3/SS6 (KOURDALI NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000

SS7/SS10 | YERI NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000

SS8/SS11 [LEFKARA DAM |NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000

S$S59/SS12 AGIOS NICOSIA GENERAL HOSPITAL |22 603000
EPIFANIOS
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Symbols

IS @ Village entrance
Direction to follow Speed limit 50km/h

KANTOY

\\,/" |
Gravel road ﬂ Motorway

1
1
é

End of motorway

Anj.
L"'

Al OEPANQN i i
Direction to follow

Ar GEPAMON Do not follow i
Avi-_ rnerapon 4km Refue“ng area

direction

] [ Over bridge ’D‘ Building

ddd
000)
NN

T Electricity post . Traffic lights
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LEG 1, Section 1 - 2 Saturday 07 Oct 2023
88/T0 Location SSOSL gitance dstace ftme  dus
0 Service Park OUT — 08:30
SVANN Refueling Zone (Nicosia)
1 Distance to next refuel 27.91 58.96 86.87
1 Xyliatos 54.76 54.76 01:00 09:30
SS1 Xyliatos 1 (100%G) 8.05 — — 09:33 | _
2 Kapouras 086 891 0025 0958 | §
8S2 Kapouras 1 (100%G) 19.86 — — 10:01 §
SVANN Refueling Zone (Spilia Stadium)
2 Distance to next refuel 21.01 58.70 79.71
3  Kourdali — 9.05 28.91 01:00 11:01
SS3 Kourdali 1 (100%G) 21.01 — — 11:04
3A  Regrouping & Technical Zone IN — 52.99 74.00 01:25 12:29
| Regrouping (Nicosia) 00:10 |
3B  Regrouping OUT, Service IN 12:39
| Service A (Nicosia) 48.92 117.66 166.58  00:30 |
3C  Service OUT — 13:09
SVANN Refueling Zone (Nicosia)
3 Distance to next refuel 27.91 58.96 86.87
4 Xyliatos — 54.76 54.76 01:00 14:09
SS4 Xyliatos 2 (100%G) 8.05 — — 14:12
5  Kapouras — 0.86 8.91 00:25 1437 [
S8S5 Kapouras 2 (100%G) 19.86 — — 14:40 _5
SVANN Refueling Zone (Spilia Stadium) §
Distance to next refuel 21.01 58.70 79.71 @
6  Kourdali 9.05 28.91 01:00 15:40
SS6 Kourdali 2 (100%G) 21.01 — — 15:43
6A  Parc Fermé & Technical Zone IN  — 52.99 74.00 01:25 17:08
6B  Parc Fermé OUT, Flexi Service | — — — 00:10 17:18
(min.)
I Flexi Service B (Nicosia) 48.92 117.66 166.58 00:45 I
6C  Flexi Service OUT - Parc Fermé IN 18:03
All Cars (except re-starting crews) must be in Parc Fermé no later than 20:30
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LEG 1, Section 1 - 2 Saturday 07 Oct 2023
6D  Parc Fermé OUT, Service IN — — 08:00
| Service C (Nicosia) 0.00 0.00 0.00  00:15 |
6E  Service OUT — — 08:15
SVANN Refueling Zone (Nicosia)
5 Distance to next refuel 34.10 71.24 105.34
7 Yeri — 8.47 8.47 00:25 08:40 -~
SS7 Yeri1(82%G, 18%T) 14.32 — 08:43 5
8 Lefkara — 31.56 45.88 01:05 09:48 §
SS8 Lefkara Dam 1 (99%G , 1%T) 19.78 — 09:51 @
SVAN Refueling Zone (Agios Epifanios)
6 Distance to next refuel 14.42 45.68 60.10
9 Agios Epifanios — 35.26 55.04 01:20 11:11
SS9 Agios Epifanios 1 (100%G) 14.42 — 11:14
9A  Regrouping & Technical Zone IN — 41.63 56.05 01:20 12:34
| Regrouping (Nicosia) 00:10 I
9B  Regrouping OUT, Service IN — 12:44
| Service D (Nicosia) 4852 11692 165.44 00:30 |
9C  Service OUT — — 13:14
SVANN Refueling Zone (Nicosia)
7 Distance to next refuel 34.10 71.24 105.34
10  Yeri — 8.47 8.47 00:25 13:39
SS10 Yeri 1(82%G, 18%T) 14.32 — 13:42
11 Lefkara — 31.56 45.88 01:05 14:47
SS11 Lefkara Dam 2 (99%G , 1%T) 19.78 — 14:50 :
Refueling Zone (Agios Epifanios) -%
8 Distance to next refuel 14.42 52.57 66.99 &
12 Agios Epifanios — 35.26 55.04 01:20 16:10
S§S12 Agios Epifanios 2 (100%G) 14.42 — 16:13
12A  Technical Zone IN — 41.63 56.05 01:20 17:33
12B  Technical Zone OUT, Service IN — — 00:03 17:36
| Service E (Nicosia) 4852 11692 165.44 00:15 |
12C  Service OUT — — 17:51
12D  Holding control - Finish (Nicosia) — 6.89 6.89 00:20 18:11
Podium (Nicosia) 18:40
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FROM SERVICE PARK DISTANCE:
TO SCRUTINEERING 13.45 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
0.00 | 0.00 Service Park Exit 13.45
N35 08.898
1 E3322.579
0.10 | 0.10 13.35
2
Soneses stk REIER
L 42 k
0.27 | 0.17 ) peEsl e | 13,18
U Lemesos 81 km
3
0.68 | 0.41 —l 12.77
4
‘97
1.17 | 0.49 l— 12.28
5
1.80 | 0.63 \l‘ 11.65
6
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DISTANCE:

FROM SERVICE PARK
TO SCRUTINEERING 13.45 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
s
4
10.35 | 8.55 ‘ 3.10
7
11.31 | 0.96 2.14
8
‘9'
11.84 | 0.53 1.61
9
‘l'
12.38 | 0.54 e — 1.07
10 [ )
— School of Automoti
13.40 | 1.02 — ¢ °|‘E’ of AUtomotive | g o5
ngineering
11 o
13.45] 0.05 Scrutineering 0.00
12
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FROM SCRUTINEERING DISTANCE:
TO SERVICE PARK 13.41 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN

0.00 | 0.00 Scrutineering 13.41
1

1.05 | 1.05 12.36
2

‘97

1.58 | 0.53 11.83

3
‘g’

2.13 | 0.55 —l 11.28
4

3.88 | 1.75 éi 9.53
5

473 | 0.85 .é— 8.68
6
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DISTANCE:

FROM SCRUTINEERING
TO SERVICE PARK 13.41 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
487 | 0.14 M°"er 8.54
otorway
7
I\EYKQ_}ZIA
5.33 | 0.46 SoTosian ek 8.08
8
i)
AN
5.81 | 0.48 Join Motorway 7.60
9
e
‘gv j
12.40 | 6.59 1 1.01
10
12.91 | 0.51 ! 0.50
11
13.13 | 0.22 —l 0.28
12
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FROM SCRUTINEERING DISTANCE:
TO SERVICE PARK 13.41 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
13.41] 0.28 - Service Park Entrance | 0.00
-
N35 08.835
13 ([ ) E3322.585
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FROM SERVICE OUT DISTANCE:
TO CEREMONIAL START 6.89 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
—— DIRECTION INFORMATION A
0.00 | 0.00 SERVICE PARK OUT 6.89
N35 08.898
1 E3322.579
0.10 | 0.10 ” 6.79
2 o
‘I'
0.55 | 0.45 e p—- Traffic Lights 6.34
3 o
‘l'
0.98 | 0.43 r—— Traffic Lights 5.91
4 o
-
1.67 | 0.69 1 Traffic Lights 5.22
5 o
2.49 | 0.82 ! Traffic Lights 4.40
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DISTANCE:

FROM SERVICE OUT
TO CEREMONIAL START 6.89 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANGE
2.85 | 0.36 ! Traffic Lights 4.04
7
3.17 | 0.32 ! Traffic Lights 3.72
8
3.42 | 0.25 Traffic Lights 3.47
9
441 | 0.99 Traffic Lights 2.48
10
4.71 | 0.30 ! Traffic Lights 2.18
11
‘l'
4.90 | 0.19 Traffic Lights 1.99
12
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

FROM SERVICE OUT
TO CEREMONIAL START 6.89 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
5.19 | 0.29 ! Traffic Lights 1.70
13
5.37 | 0.18 Traffic Lights 1.52
14
‘l'
5.52 | 0.15 Traffic Lights 1.37
15
5.77 | 0.25 Traffic Lights 1.12
16 !
‘l'
5.92 | 0.15 Traffic Lights 0.97
17
6.11 | 0.19 ! l— Traffic Lights 0.78
18
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6-8 Oct 2023

FROM SERVICE OUT PISTANCE:
TO CEREMONIAL START 6.89 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
YRR BT DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS
‘l'
6.52 | 0.41 - Traffic Lights 0.37
19 ®
6.62 | 0.10 First Exit 0.27
20
6.89 | 6.89 CEREMONIAL START | 0.00
N3510.172
21 E3321.663

FOLLOW MARSHALS' INSTRUCTIONS

AKOAOYOHZTE TIZ OAHI'IEZ TQN KPITQN
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6-8 Oct 2023

FROM CEREMONIAL START DISTANCE:
TO SERVICE PARK 6.59 km
llais DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANGE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

REGRESS.

0.00 | 0.00 CEREMONIAL START | 6.59
N3510.172
1 £33 21.663
0.08 | 0.08 6.51
2
0.33 | 0.25 Third Exit 6.26
3
0.44 | 0.11 Traffic Lights 6.15
4
0.93 | 0.49 Traffic Lights 5.66
5
1.35 | 0.42 ! Traffic Lights 5.24
6
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

FROM CEREMONIAL START
TO SERVICE PARK 6.59 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
‘l'
1.76 | 0.41 Traffic Lights 4.83
7
2.33 | 0.57 Traffic Lights 4.26
8
4.05 | 1.72 Second Exit 2.54
9
4.41 | 0.36 Traffic Lights 2.18
10
4.95 | 0.54 /{ ' Traffic Lights 1.64
11
5.20 | 0.25 _4> First Exit 1.39
12
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6-8 Oct 2023

FROM CEREMONIAL START DISTANCE:
TO SERVICE PARK 6.59 km
Sl DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL

Addd
D
N

5.54 | 0.34 ! Traffic Lights 1.05

13

6.00 | 0.46 Traffic Lights 0.59

14

— < Police Headquarters

6.46 0.46 h AZTYNOMIKH EETIA ‘ 0.13
AILTYNOMIKH EZTIA

15 o
6.59 | 0.13 = Service Park Entrance | 0.00
N35 08.835
16 o £3322.585

PAGE D-3
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 0/3C Service Park OUT DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC1/4 Xyliatos 54.76 km [°F°TN 1
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
54.76 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANGE
TC0/3C
SERVICE OUT
0.00 | 0.00 54.76
* N35 08.887
1 £33 22.584
0.10 | 0.10 54.66
2
weror | T
L 42 k
0.27 | 0.17 e el | 54 49

U Lemesos 81 km

0.68 | 0.41 Traffic Lights 54.08

PrY
=D
N N

1.17 | 0.49 l— Traffic Lights 53.59
5

1.80 | 0.63 4 ‘ 52.96
6
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 0/3C Service Park OUT DISTANCE: LEG: 1

TC1/4 Xyliatos 54.76 km [°F°TN 1
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

54.76 km/h 60 min

DISTANCE DISTANGCE

— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines

B22 (A9)
N|E®

[ 1
Strovolos ¥ Larnaka 178
e | A
2.36 | 0.56 t I 52.40

7

2.80 | 0.44 Third Exit 51.96
8

3.79 | 0.99 Traffic Lights 50.97
9

‘9'

5.03 | 1.24 Traffic Lights 49.73
10

5.91 | 0.88 Aé; Second Exit | 48.85
11

7.07 | 1.16 Aé; Second Exit | 47.69
12
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 0/3C Service Park OUT 1
TC 1/4 Xyliatos 54.76 km [°F°TN 1
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

54.76 km/h 60 min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE

8.80 | 1.73 First Exit 45.96
13

9.25 | 0.45 Join Motorway 45.51
14

[0
4

26.27 (17.02 Third Exit 28.49
15

27.27 | 1.00 ‘] 27.49
16

28.10 | 0.83 ! Traffic Lights 26.66
17

@

SEETIENON NOJ 22.77

18
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 0/3C

Service Park OUT

TC 1/4

Xyliatos

DISTANCE: LEG:

1

SECTION:

54.76 km

1

AVERAGE

54.76 km/h

TIME ALLOWED:

60 min

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION

DISTANCE
REGRESS.

32.93 | 0.94

I 3
1
19

Traffic Lights

21.83

35.23 | 2.30

ASTROMERITIS

19.53

36.59 | 1.36

KAKOMETPIA

TPOOAOZ
Troodos
KYKKOZ
Kykkos

=1}

Kakopetria 24 km

43 km

50 km

18.17

40.44 | 3.85

BYZAKIA
Vyzakia
NIKHTAPI
Nikitari
KANNABIA
LELLEWE]
E933

6 km
9 km

22 km

14.32

44.69 | 4.25

23

VYZAKIA

10.07

45.81 | 1.12

T

ATIA MAPINA

ZYAIATOZ
Xyliatos
KANNABIA

Kannavia
ArIA EIPHNH
Agia Eirini
E913

Agia Marina 6 km
11 km
14 km

15 km

8.95
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 0/3C Service Park OUT 1
TC1/4 Xyliatos 54.76 km [°F°TN 1
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
54.76 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
SYAIATOZ
50.78 | 4.97 )E(yliatos 3km 3.98
25
NATOYAEPA
53.33 | 2.55 Lagoudera 11 km 1.43
E907
26
I KAMOYPA
54.73 1.40 - (" KapOUI'a 8 km 0-03
27 Gravel
A TC1
I XYLIATOS
54.76 | 0.03 | e 0.00
I N35 00.998
28 ‘ E3302.260 (0.06)
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.91 km [SFCTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 1/4 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Xyliatos 8.05 km| 21.38 km/h 25 min
@ .
;jE

Or:f

[F929)

Or1b
&

(WPOG
)YPAL .
/ e

Xyliatos dam @
nature trail Start

PAGE 1-7



6-8 Oct 2023

= AYLATOS
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 891km [FO  qp]

SPECIAL STAGE 1/4|AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
syt 505 um| 2158 ki

TC SS1/4

START SS1/4

PAGE 1-8



6-8 Oct 2023

c 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG:
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.91 km SECT'ON

SPECIAL STAGE 1/4|AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Xyliatos in| 2138 km

FINISH SS1/4 |

PAGE 1-9



6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.91 km [SFCTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 1/4 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Xyliatos 8.05 km| 21.38 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
P 4 START S51/4
[ XYLIATOS
0.00 | 0.00 ] * 8.91
|
N35 00.966
1 ‘ 8.05 @ 1 E33 02.265
[]
. ]
\\ '}‘ ~
0.40 | 0.40 S \ 8.51
R
2 ‘ 7.65
4.
1.86 | 1.46 s, 7.05
4 4
3 ‘ 6.19
ﬂ-§¢’_-
"\ ,,
,, \I
2.33 | 0.47 ' 1 6.58
|
4 ‘ 5.72
«-4 A
2.66 | 0.33 ‘| | CAUTION ! 6.25
5 ‘ 5.39
V4
3.72 | 1.06 A 5.19
/’ l
6 ‘ 4.33

PAGE 1-11




6-8 Oct 2023

TC 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.91 km [SFCTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 1/4 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Xyliatos 8.05 km| 21.38 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
e O
5.13 | 1.41 (% 3.78
/| ~~
Pl < N35 01.193
7 ’ ‘ 292 E3301.195
,4
6.02 | 0.89 /,l 2.89
l, I
8 ‘ 2.03
i
4— [ ] 1
N
6.08 | 0.06 \ 2.83
1
9 ‘ 1.97
—— \
6.40 | 0.32 | W 2.51
1
10 ‘ 1.65
* -— ~\
6.54 | 0.14 LI 2.37
‘ \
11 é 1.51
-
7.83 | 1.29 l/ Tarmac 1.08
12 ‘ 0.22

PAGE 1-12




6-8 Oct 2023

TC 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.91 km [SFCTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 1/4 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Xyliatos 8.05 km| 21.38 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
8.00 | 0.17 0.91
13 0.05
FINISH SS1/4
8.05 | 0.05 * XYLIATOS 0.86
N35 00.760
14 0.00 E3300.425
8.19 | 0.14 0.72
3 N3500.718
15 E33 00.339
8.62 | 0.43 | 0.29
16
TC2/5
8.91 | 0.29 —— KAPOURAS 0.00
N35 00.405
17 E3300.112

PAGE 1-13




6-8 Oct 2023

a (Spilies

u D|qen1}$

L1eg Aysvn)

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
wligliiania rfalune 1I(lllv b ;, t -
= @ ~}
‘lEi’an;'i Agid
Georg|
Kafka
‘Ayidg
Fewpy

Exbpopikos ywpde
KANOYP,

O:h

Kannavia
Agia Eirini KavvaBia

oRGG) Ay. Eipivn =
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6-8 Oct 2023

C 2/5 KAPOURAS DISTANCE: LEG:

TC3/6  |KOURDALI 28.91km [0 qp)

SPECIAL STAGE AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19 86 m| 28.91 km 60 min
5 "4?

TC 832/5

START SS2/5

PAGE 1-15



6-8 Oct 2023

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS DISTANCE: LEG:
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [T qp]

SPECIAL STAGE VERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km 60 min

FINISH SS2/5

PAGE 1-16



6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
,( START SS2/5
1 KAPOURAS
0.00 | 0.00 - * I 28.91
I N35 00.426
1 ‘ 19.86 @ 1 E33 00.104
| P
1.02 | 1.02 v 27.89
|
2 ‘ 18.84
-
177 [o7s| & SN 27.14
\
3 ‘ 18.09
‘\
1.94 | 0.17 ,'\‘ 26.97
g 1
4 ‘ 17.92
‘.
\(_~~
2.41 | 0.47 "'—T~\* 26.50
5 ‘ 17.45
-
3.60 | 1.19 o~ 25.31
1
6 ‘ 16.26
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
LY
\ ,’
4.16 | 0.56 % 24.75
I
7 ‘ 15.70
-
4.42 | 0.26 | Sl 24.49
1
8 ‘ 15.44
=
"
'a -,
4.73 | 0.31 i ,I 24.18
‘ 2 N3501.857
9 15.13 E3259.898
4— -— ,-~-
’¢’ 1 ':: -
5.10 | 0.37 ¥ 23.81
]
10 ‘ 14.76
-
»”~
Y 4
6.21 | 1.11 ~ad 22.70
|
11 ‘ 13.65
1
6.37 | 0.16 A 22.54
I\
12 ‘ 13.49

PAGE 1-19




6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
: 22
6.74 | 0.37 "—ll a7
13 ‘ 13.12
\\ - -
’
7.05 | 0.31 V4 21.86
I
14 ‘ 12.81
-
Sso e
\ .
7.86 | 0.81 \I’ 21.05
15 é 12.00
o [z Evacuation Road
,/7 =3ER
827 (041 | A 20.64
’ 3 N3502.418
16 ‘ 11.59 E3259.006
|
9.47 | 1.20 el | 19.44
|
17 é 10.39
I - .
11.14 | 1.67 r 17.77
|
18 é 8.72
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
13.24 | 2.10 v 1 15.67
. . ‘y’1 5.
s A N35 01.102
19 ‘ 6.62 E32 58.150
|
13.44 | 0.20 N 15.47
1N
20 é 6.42
1,'
13.55| 0.11 1 15.36
V4
|
21 é 6.31
--4 A
14.16 | 0.61 \| [CAUTION I 14.75
22 ¢ 5.70
Y
\\ )
\ -~
14.67 | 0.51 r 14.24
|
23 é 5.19
[N
\‘ /,
/
14.83 | 0.16 v/ 14.08
{
24 ‘ 5.03
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [5°TON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
/’
® 4
15.11| 0.28 A 13.80
|
25 é 4.75
‘ I’—~\\
O TR )
15.83 | 0.72 | "= ¢ "~ HELIPAD IN 0.58km | 13.08
|
26 ‘ 4.03
16.61 | 0.78 _==1 12.30
- " |
o7l ' & 3.25
--4 A
17.43 | 0.82 \| [CAUTION I 11.48
28 &
S /’
Y 4
17.54 | 0.11 | 11.37
|
N34 59.577
29 ‘ 2.32 @ 5 E3257.603
/ L’
17.83 | 0.29 ‘/l‘, R 11.08
-
30 b 2.03
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [SFCTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 2/5 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kapouras 19.86 km| 28.91 km/h 60 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
—— DIRECTION INFORMATION DTANCE
JA FINISH SSZ/5
19.86|2.03 |~ Al____ KAPOURAS 9.05
I N34 58.881
31 ‘ 0.00 E3257.365
/ *
20.31 | 0.45 I\\ 8.60
1 \\\, 6 N34 58.657
32 b E3257.429
21.58 | 1.27 Tarmac 7.33
22.00 | 0.42 6.91
22.35( 0.35 6.56
KOYPAAAI
22.78 | 0.43 Kourdali 1 km 6.13
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 28.91 km [>5°TON 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
28.91 km/h 60 min
e DIRECTION INFORMATION e
23.12| 0.34 g 5.79
7 Y
~ 6@
23.20| 0.08 : % Remote Refueling 5.71
7’
Ix’ N34 58.084
38 é E3257.439
*
23.30 | 0.10 \ Tarmac 5.61
é
39
23.94 | 0.64 . @ 4.97
40
/I
28.31 | 4.37 0.60
41
‘ TC3/6
il KOURDALI
28.91 | 0.60 I 0.00
I N34 59.825
42 ‘ E3355.464 (0.08)
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI

DISTANCE: LEG:

1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [S6™ON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
Mapko Acivol
Holy Church of
IO Panagia of Asinou
y IepwoRG"}
Theodoros Mavayiac Tne ¢
Soleas \ =
Ay10G oz @Qrap
Oeodwpog
2oAeac

I:irheria (Spilies

tou Digeni)e
Anuepta

(InnAtec Ayeviy)
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 356 KOURDALI
TC3A6A  |REGROUPING INTECHIN| 74.0km [E°™% 42|

SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km/| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min

TC SS3/6 &

START SS3/6

PAGE 1-26



6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/'/TECHIN| 74.0 km SECT'ON

3 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
21.01 km| 52.24 km 1h 25m|n

STOP SS3/6

PAGE 1-27



6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 3/6 KOURDALI 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
l( START SS3/6
'\ KOURDALI
0.00 | 0.00 * N 74.00
| N
N34 59.865
1 ‘ 21.01 @ 1 E3255.467
A
T 4
1.11 | 1.11 \_}\ 72.89
|
2 ‘ 19.90
-7
/l
2.36 | 1.25 Rl | 71.64
|
3 b 18.65
4
\
1 ¢
3.91 | 1.55 v 70.09
l 2 N35 00.385
4 t 17.10 E32 56.393
s A
5.04 | 1.13 I \ 1 CAUTION ! 68.96
I ! DROP !
5 é 15.97
6.07 | 1.03 “ 67.93
1
6 é 14.94
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
‘_ —\— - -
6.52 | 0.45 / 67.48
/
7 ‘ 14.49
I"\
7.13 | 0.61 1\ 66.87
' n
8 é 13.88
T -
A [
KA S
7.89 | 0.76 ~~\\ 66.11
\ 3 N35 00.880
9 » 13.12 E3256.915
4 LN | [ S
‘ -_—
-
9.61 | 1.72 Y} 64.39
1
10 ‘ 11.40
9.85 | 0.24 A 64.15
V4
A |
11 é 11.16
- .y
< T
12.33 | 2.48 \ 61.67
\
12 t 8.68
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 3/6 KOURDALI 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
1 E}! Evacuation Road
t@\("
12.97 | 0.64 \ @ 61.03
] N35 02.364
13 ‘ 8.04 4 E3257.677
~o 1
14.30 | 1.33 ~v 59.70
I
14 é 6.71
/'(
17.95 | 3.65 e ] 56.05
P4
I
N3501.719
15 b 3.06 @ 5 E3257.754
\\\ ,(
Y
19.60 | 1.65 I 54.40
1
16 ‘ 1.41
\\\Y,(
19.79 | 0.19 I 54.21
1
17 ‘ 1.22
~I FINISH SS3/6
*
21.01| 1.22 1 KOURDALI 52.99
|
N34 55.060
18 ‘ 0.00 E3331.462
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 3/6 KOURDALI 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
N | 1- N |
71
21.15| 0.14 7 52.85
* I N35 02.543
19 ‘ @ 6 F3258.373
-—— - -»
]
21.46 | 0.31 I 52.54
|
20 é
21.57 | 0.11 7 1 Tarmac 52.43
\
4 \
21 &
24.35 | 2.78 49.65
22
NIKHTAPI
25.14 | 0.79 Nikitari 1 km 48.86
23
25.76 | 0.62 & 48.24
24
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI peTANGE e 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
AHM.ZXOAEIO AZINOY
25.93 | 0.17 P — 48.07
Astromeritis
28.97 | 3.04 ? 45.03
26
@
32.64 | 3.67 N 41.36
27
©
33.34| 0.70 As. 40.66
o
28
MEPIZTEPQNA
Peristerona 4 km
AEYKQZIA
Lefkosi 34 ki
36.46 | 3.12 B & 37.54
Traffic lights
29
O
38.43 | 0.40 % 35.57
30

PAGE 1-33




6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
40.12 | 1.69 Traffic Lights 33.88
42.70 | 2.58 31.30
44.99 | 2.29 Traffic Lights 29.01
First Exit
46.72 | 1.73 Enter Highway 27.28
ITPOBOAOZ
Strovolos
AEMEZOZ
Lemesos
63.52 |16.80 10.48
N
End of highway
64.20 | 0.68 Third Exit 9.80
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
65.96 | 1.76 Second Exit 8.04
37
67.14 | 1.18 Second Exit 6.86
38
68.06 | 0.92 Traffic Lights 5.94
39
69.39 | 1.33 Traffic Lights 4.61
40
70.14 | 0.75 4_¢_ First Exit 3.86
a1
A
iy
70.60 | 0.46 Join Motorway 3.40
42
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 3/6 KOURDALI 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
A[O®4 2
81 ‘
71.79 | 1.19 1 Traffic Lights 2.21
43
8
72.30 | 0.51 ! Traffic Lights 1.70
44
FROM
SERVICE PARK
72.52 | 0.22 2 1.48
45
8!
i
72.96 | 0.44 e — Traffic Lights 1.04
46 [ )
81
i
73.36 | 0.40 B e Traffic Lights 0.64
47 [
rolios Hoadauarters ‘ Police Headquarters
73'82 0'46 AITYNOMIKH EZTIA ‘ 0'1 8
AZTYNOMIKH EZTIA
48
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3A/6A REGROUPING IN/TECHIN| 74.0 km [SECTON 1/2
SPECIAL STAGE 3/6 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Kourdali 21.01 km| 52.24 km/h 1h 25min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION

REGRESS.

73.95| 0.13 - ‘l 0.05
49
|
|
|
é

TC 3A/6A

REGROUPING IN/
SERVICE IN 0.00

74.00 | 0.05 *

N35 08.839

50 E3322.593
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3A REGROUPING IN LEG: 1

TC 3B REGROUPING OUT/SERVICE IN SECTION: 1/2
TIME ALLOWED:

max 10 min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines

W
3 OFHACIALS
PARKING

REGROUPING q—. TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ
]
OVERNIGHT PARC FERME
i
) =/ ﬁ

[ e e e e

|
|
)

e _D—‘

IF
!
!
!
L

[—— [———3

H
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 3B

REGROUP OUT/SERVICE IN

LEG:

1

TC 3C

SERVICE OUT

SECTION:

2

TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:

30 min

DISTANCE

DIRECTION

TOTAL PARTIAL

INFORMATION

DISTANCE
REGRESS.

W
W

OFHACIALS
PARKING

REGROUPING ¢mmsssssss  TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ

RALLY CAR
ENTRANCE

OVERNIGHT PARC FERME

=

=

IF
!
!
!
L

|

[ e e e e

J

—— -3

[——
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6-8 Oct 2023

%"f

Cy,
&k i:y

For Leg 1 Section 2 go back
to page 1-2
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6A

PARC FERME & TECH ZONE IN

LEG:
1

TC 6B

PARC FERME OUT-FLEXI SERVICE IN

SECTION: 2

TIME ALLOWED:
minimum 10 min

DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION DISTANCE

REGRESS.

W
W

OFHACIALS
PARKING

7\
REGROUPING dmmsssss TECHNICAL zo& ﬁ

RALLY CAR
ENTRANCE

IF
!
!
!
L

OVERNIGHT PARC FERME
E e
1
1
I
I
1
|
[

—— -3

[——

e

)

H
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6B PARC FERME OUT-FLEXI SERVICE IN |-*¢ 1
TC6C SERVICE OUT-PARC FERME IN SECTION: 2
TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:

30 min

DISTANCE DISTANGCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
: OFFCIALS
PARKING

REGROUPING <¢sssssss==m TECHNICALZONE

IF
!
!
!
L

OVERNIGHT PARC FERME ﬂ
O
1
1
I
I
1
|
[

—— -3

[——

RALLY CAR
ENTRANCE

<

e

)

H
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LEG 1
ALTERNATIVE
ROUTE




TC 1/4 XYLIATOS DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 8.72 km |[SECTIOM: 1/2
DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION Alabug
I TC 7/10
I % YERI
0.00 | 0.00 ?\‘ 8.72
N35 06.556
1 ‘ ‘ E33 26.066
0.03 | 0.03 ,% 8.69
2
1.40 | 1.37 \( 7.32
3
3.95 | 2.55 %\ 4.77
4
5.68 | 1.73 ‘ \ 3.04
5
TC2/5
8.72 | 3.04 KAPOURAS 0.00

l.--
e |

N35 00.405
E3300.112
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DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 2/5 KAPOURAS 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 10.04 km [SECTON: 1/2
DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGAESS,
’ TC2/5
’4( KAPOURAS
0.00 | 0.00 - o \ 10.04
I N35 00.405
1 ‘ E3300.112
0.05 | 0.05 \\ Tarmac 9.99
2 ‘
4.02 | 3.97 \%‘, 6.02
3
4.34 | 0.32 b 5.70
4
5.09 | 0.75 ﬁ 4.95
5
9.00 | 3.91 \l/ 1.04
6
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TC 2/5 KAPOURAS DISTANGE: LEG: 1
TC 3/6 KOURDALI 10.04 km [SECTON 1/2

DISTANCE
DIRECTION INFORMATION Alabug

TOTAL PARTIAL

KOYPAAAI
Kourdali 1 km 0.00

Follow Road Book
Box 37 page 1-24

10.04 | 1.04
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TC 3/6 KOURDALI DISTANCE: LEG: 1
TC 3A/6A SERVICE PARK 26.81 km [SECTON: 1/2
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
I TC3/6
I * KOURDALI
0.00 | 0.00 ?\‘ 26.81
N34 59.825
1 ‘ ‘ E33 55.464
0.60 | 0.60 \ll\ Tarmac 26.21
I
P é
10.04 | 9.44 | 16.77
3
22.98 112.94 B 3.83
4
23.65 | 0.67 3.16
5
MEPIZTEPQNA
Peristerona 4 km
AEYKQIIA
Ié;fkosia 34 km
26.81 | 3.16 0.00
Follow Road Book
6 Box 30 page 1-33
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Sunday
LEG 2




6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6D PARC FERME OUT-SERV C IN LEG: 2
TC 6E SERVICE C OUT SECTION: 3
TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:

15 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.

: OFFCIALS

PARKING

REGROUPING ¢mmsssssss  TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ
]
OVERNIGHT PARC FERME
i
) =/ ﬁ

I
F
k
b
L

|
|

J

[ e e e e

—— -3 e}

[—— [———3
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6E/9C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 710 YERI 8.47 km [|SFCTION 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
20.33 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
TC 6E/9C
SERVICE OUT
0.00 | 0.00 8.47
* N34 55.475
1 E3336.053
0.10 | 0.10 8.37
2
0.54 | 0.44 Traffic Lights 7.93
3
1.19 | 0.65 ! Traffic Lights 7.28
4
1.52 | 0.33 ! Traffic Lights 6.95
5
1.71 | 0.19 Traffic Lights 6.76
6
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6E/9C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 7/10 YERI 8.47 km [SECTIOM: 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
20.33 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION ey
3.04 | 1.33 ? Second Exit 5.43
7
3.33 | 0.29 _AP» Third Exit 5.14
8
3.52 | 0.19 y Keep Left 4.95
9
5.45 | 1.93 ! l— Traffic Lights 3.02
10
6.79 | 1.34 Y 1.68
1
7.65 | 0.86 Aéf Second Exit 0.82
12
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 6E/9C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 710 YERI 8.47 km [|SFCTION 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
20.33 km/h 25 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
8.19 | 0.54 0.28
13
TC7/10
YERI
8.47 | 0.28 * 0.00
N35 06.556
14 E33 26.066 (0.03)
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 7/10 YER' DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min

Military base

duAakio oTavpl @ ¥ %
A

Scandinavian Solar
Parks, Park No. 13

Orsi
/t

Agios \
Sozomenos v
'Aylog \
YWIOHUEVOQ A
\
i '’ = \
Aatopeia Aatovpog 9 eR‘l'? %
\
\
NS Amia Marinn \‘.
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6-8 Oct 2023

Te7m0___[vem

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km SECT'ON

SPECIAL STAGE 7/10 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
143 k] 4235 ke

TC SS7/ 1 0

s
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 7/10 YER' DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [5ECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min

FINISH SS7/10

Sl

PAGE 2-8




6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

Tc 7/10 YERI DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
A START SS7/10
| YERI
0.00 | 0.00 I % 45.88
|
N35 06.549
1 ‘ 14.32 @ 1 E33 26.089
-\
0.13 | 0.13 -~ 1 45.75
/]
2 ‘ 14.19
|
|
0.21 | 0.08 == 45.67
|
3 ‘ 14.11
- s\(l
0.36 | 0.15 N KEEP RIGHT 45.52
|
4 ‘ 13.96
‘ m
11! CAUTION !!!
1.38 | 1.02 A : A " JUMP 111 44.50
5 ‘ 12.94
|
|
1.69 | 0.31 - ': == 44.19
6 ‘ 12.63
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/10 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
ﬁ
A 4
2.11 | 0.42 \{ TARMAC 43.77
I
7 ‘ 12.21
2.20 | 0.09 1 GRAVEL 43.68
8 12.12
c\ ,(
~ \y P
2.52 | 0.32 I 43.36
|
9 ‘ 11.80
P4
.
R A
7\
2.98 | 0.46 7 1 42.90
|
10 ‘ 11.34
* - T - .
|
3.80 | 0.82 | 42.08
|
11 é 10.52
|
|
405 | 025| Gm=mp==— ENTER'ZNOC:EUFFER 41.83
|
N35 05.290
12 ‘ 10.27 @ 2 E3326.522
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

TC 7/10 YERI LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
- \‘
L _ N | ,
~ N
5.70 | 1.65 'l \ 40.18
o é V.o
,(
V4
5.96 | 0.26 ,4 39.92
A |
14 ‘ 8.36
|
6.09 | 0.13 m—— 39.79
|
15 ‘ 8.23
|
7.19 | 1.10 — 38.69
|
16 ‘ 7.13
,0
/’,f’
7.60 | 0.41 R 4 38.28
A |
17 é 6.72
8.55 | 0.95 ,/)h ~ TARMAC 37.33
I =~ 3 N3504.433
18 ‘ 5.77 E3327.113
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [SECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
8.83 | 0.28 === 37.05
JRe
19 5.49
9.60 | 0.77 )/’ 36.28
20 4.72
10.14 | 0.54 “] 35.74
21 4.18
10.76 | 0.62 A 35.12
22 3.56
/’(
11.04 | 0.28 PN GRAVEL 34.84
,/
23 3.28
\\\,’ e
11.29 | 0.25 1 34.59
1
24 é 3.03
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/10 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
~~~~,"
y 4
11.86 | 0.57 ] 34.02
|
25 é 2.46
1
‘\e’JI
12.06 | 0.20 S 33.82
|
26 é 2.26
.« A
SO
12.11 | 0.05 A 33.77
|
27 ‘ 2.21
A .
12.45| 0.34 ,* 33.43
7 1
28 é 1.87
1
|
Ve
12.74 | 0.29 v 33.14
|
29 ‘ 1.58
-~y
~~’~
Y 4 SaL
12.82 | 0.08 I TARMAC 33.06
|
N3503.716
30 ‘ 1.50 @ 4 E3325.797
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 7/1 0 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Yeri 14.32 km| 42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e DIRECTION INFORMATION DSTANCE
13.09 | 0.27 1 32.79
1
31 é 1.23
- '
~a ‘l.
L]
13.40 | 0.31 P 32.48
1
32 ‘ 0.92
-
N~~
\ N
14.13 | 0.73 \ ~ 31.75
1
33 é 0.19
f FINISH SS7/10
14.32 0.19 1 * YERI 31.56
|
N35 04.034
34 ‘ 0.00 E33 25.065
’\ .
14.52 | 0.20 1 x TARMAC 31.36
]
N35 04.002
35 ‘ @ 5 E3324.969
-+
14.67 | 0.15 31.21
36
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [ECTON: 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

42.35 km/h 1h 5min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION el

16.25 | 1.58 29.63
37

‘I'
18.76 | 2.51 — 27.12
38 ®
‘I'
19.28 | 0.52 —— 26.60
39 L

19.36 | 0.08 26.52
40

19.81 | 0.45 A | Join Motorway 26.07
a1

| “ ! wsNAPNAKA AEMEZOZ
‘Larnaka Limassol
o

23.75 | 3.94 ., _5]‘ t t 22.13

42
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 7/10 YER' DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 45.88 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.35 km/h 1h 5min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
33.55| 9.80 ITAYPOBOYNI 12.33
43
-'i‘-r KOPNOZ
B -
Pyrga
34.07 | 0.52 ZTAYPOBOYN 11.81
44 @
?
34.35| 0.28 11.53
45
. OPArMA
; / AEYKAPQN
45.82 (11.47 LEFKARA 0.06
DAM
46
TC8/11
LEFKARA DAM
45.88 | 0.06 0.00
N34 53.590
47 E33 18.200 (0.04)
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min

MpownTng HAlac @

Greek Orihodok church

_‘
ol
0 )0

_ Nicosia
LARNACA

Tapépva EAaiaoTy ;-/.J——,
Avioc NIKOAQOG
e :;._) zek Orihodox church

Vikles trail @

Lexeko Estatd
LEXEKO ESTAT

Sl

X (o) Y
The ANAMA Concept W p.('} Aetomoutti
S

Lefkara Resegoir

TexvntA ApvipAsukagoy

Oni
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min

TC SS8/11

START SS8/11

PAGE 2-19



6-8 Oct 2023

TC®1___|LEFKARADAM

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km SECT'ON
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20m|n

FINISH SS8/11

\“4“

STOP SS8/11

PAGE 2-20



6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
R START $58/11
/4 LEFKARA DAM
0.00 | 0.00 : * 55.04
‘ @ 1 N34 53.581
19.78 E3318.175
\\ ‘
0.71 | 0.71 9 54.33
1
é 19.07
1.10 | 0.39 1 Tarmac 53.94
|
é 18.68
' - ->
1.32 | 0.22 l Gravel 53.72
18.46
P A
1.93 | 0.61 :____ | CAUTION ! 53.11
é 17.85
,"\\ A
3.20 | 1.27 I ‘ | CAUTION ! 51.84
|
¢ 16.58
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION DTANCE
P A
4.65 | 1.45 : [ GAUTION 1 50.39
7 ‘ 15.13
4.94 | 0.29 M 50.10
|
8 é 14.84
-
5.10 | 0.16 /“\ 49.94
' ’ 2 N34 54.210
9 ‘ 14.68 E3317.098
[
! ,/
\
6.26 | 1.16 48.78
|
10 é 13.52
¢’
P
6.70 | 0.44 Il Sso 48.34
11 ® 13.08
- =
7.09 | 0.39 f \‘ 47.95
°
12 12.69
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
A
y
7.92 | 0.83 ) 47.12
|
13 ‘ 11.86
|
8.23 | 0.31 r-—- 46.81
|
14 ‘ 11.55
\ f
1
\ 1
9.54 | 1.31 ~ V 45.50
~
~| 3 N34 54.610
S
/"
10.25 | 0.71 - ,l 44.79
d
16 9.53
[dz] evacuation Road
::— o
12.40 | 2.15 \b ‘ 42.64
17 7.38
,/
‘ -A-‘- -
12.89 | 0.49 AR @ 42.15
Y 1
4 4 N34 55.334
18 ‘ 6.89 @ E33 14.389
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/11 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
-
b=""
14.00 | 1.11 II’ 41.04
19 ‘ 5.78
o~
15.07 | 1.07 ;/ 39.97
20 ‘ 4.71
\\
15.24 | 0.17 v - 39.80
1
21 ‘ 4.54
15.50 | 0.26 \ 39.54
7\
22 1 & 42
‘\
16.93 | 1.43 -y == 38.11
-1
DA ‘ @ 5 N34 56.097
23 2.85 E33 15.359
y 4
//
17.15 | 0.22 g} 37.89
I
24 ‘ 2.63
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 8/1 1 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Lefkara Dam 19.78 km| 41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
‘. h\‘ _
18.76 | 1.61 - 36.28
n :
25 ‘ 1.02
! -l
19.43 | 0.67 , )I‘\ i 35.61
i g | ‘ ¥
26 ‘ 0.35
f FINISH SS8/11
19.78 | 0.35 5 LEFKARADAM | 35.26
‘ N34 56.615
27 0.00 E3316.542
-
20.16 | 0.38 v l Lythrodontas 1 km 34.88
]
N34 56.715
28 ‘ @ 6 E3316.737
21.35( 1.19 @ 33.69
'LYTHRODONTAS |
29
21.53 | 0.18 33.51
30
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

41.28 km/h 1h 20min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE

21.72| 0.19 /ﬁV 33.32
31

21.87 | 0.15 ‘JT 33.17
32

22.02 | 0.15 \l 33.02
33

22.08 | 0.06 | 32.96
34

22.96 | 0.88 32.08
35

% MAGIATHZ
Mathiatis

26.86 | 3.90 28.18

36
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
27.96 | 1.10 @ 27.08
37
28.56 | 0.60 26.48
38
31.41| 2.85 23.63
39
NEPA
Pera 4 km
AEYKQZIA
32.11 | 0.70 orkocia 23 km 22.93
E902
40
34.36 | 2.25 ,s @ 20.68
a1
EI'I.IZKOI.'IEIO
36.06 | 1.70 el b 18.98
Politiko 3 km
42
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
ENIZKONEIO
36.40 | 0.34 Episkopio  1km 18.64
MOAITIKO
Politiko 2 km
43
APEAEIOY
Arediou 4 km
36.78 | 0.38 s 18.26
Palaichori 27 km
44
45
OAPMAKAZ
41.43 | 0.98 Farmakas 19km 13.61
E 904
46
w55 252 (50) |,
47
45.19 | 1.24 9.85
48
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
MAAAIXQPI
48.25 | 3.06 ‘ Palaichori  15km | b4
49
J
50.69 | 2.44 N\ Gravel 4.35
50
A
50.81 | 0.12 2 Remote Refueling | 4.23
\\I N34 58.084
51 ‘ E3257.439
50.85| 0.04 Tarmac 4.19
ArIOZ EMIPANIOZ
51.19| 0.34 3.85
51.72 | 0.53 @ 3.32
| AG. EPIFANIOS |
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
41.28 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
52.32 | 0.60 T 2.72
55
53.07 | 0.75 5 1.97
56
53.45| 0.38 ‘% 1.59
57
= ,,¢
53.60 | 0.15 Gravel 1.44
58
~~~~,‘ g
]
53.75| 0.15 I 1.29
|
0] @
|
4. - ~‘I NMPOZ EKKAHZAKI
53.84 | 0.09 ‘ Ar10Y reQpPrioy 1.20
|
60 é
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 55.04 km [SECTON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:

41.28 km/h 1h 20min

DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines

e
|
61 é
N“s |
54.34 | 0.17 _-1 0.70
- -
r
62 é
54.60 | 0.26 \= 0.44
- - ﬁ I -
63 é
A TC9/12
*x 1 AGIOS EPIFANIOS
55.04| 0.44 |  =m=m=——- -1 0.00
I N34 59.833
64 ‘ E3306.424 (0.11)
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC9A/12A |[REGROUP /TECH IN 56.05 km [5°TON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/1 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
(5 L&
[ E905 |
(4 L2
lic Area
dpopikog = 11
Mavayiag Litseroo
x4
Or:p
oo »Wma»ﬂ Er
Agios Epifanios Trail Pal
Top - Viewpoint rK-g;-:-:
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6-8 Oct 2023

C 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG:

TC9A/12A  [REGROUP / TECH IN 56.05 km [TV 3/4]

SPECIAL STAGE 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
gios Epi anlos 14 42 km| 42.04 km 1h 20m|n

TC SS9/12
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE:
TC9A/12A  |REGROUP / TECH IN 56.05 km [TV 3/4]

SPECIAL STAGE 9/1 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min

FINISH SS9/12

STOP SS9/12 |
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6-8 Oct 2023
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°5¢TON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/12 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
|Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION A
\ e START SS9/12
\,’ AGIOS EPIFANIOS
0.00 | 0.00 *A 56.05
A |
1 N34 59.886
1 ‘ 14.42 E33 06.390
]
]
Hi
0.08 | 0.08 1 55.97
|
2 ‘ 14.34
|
1.20 | 1.12 =~.\ 54.85
3 ‘ 13.22
R |
1.33 | 0.13 /| 54.72
21
i
4 13.09
|
|
144 (011 | Gm=r=m=—y 54.61
|
5 12.98
~~e. N
\\,
1.72 | 0.28 /4 54.33
]
6 ‘ 12.70
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°5¢TON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/1 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
|Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
\‘~\\ ,’ -
2.19 | 0.47 'l 53.86
7 ‘ 12.23
g 3 [z Evacuation Road
& \\ >~ |
N Vv
3.41 | 1.22 1 52.64
1
8 ‘ 11.01
~—
~¢
4.46 | 1.05 1 51.59
I
9 ‘ 9.96
1
AR
4.93 | 0.47 1 51.12
| I
2 N35 00.835
10 ‘ 9.49 E3305.878
\ /!
A\ W;
5.01 | 0.08 \I' 51.04
11 ‘ 9.41
1 .~
5.18 | 0.17 r 50.87
- 1
12 ‘ 9.24
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [¥¢T° 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/1 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION DoTANCE
S A’-“L
\' ~
5.58 | 0.40 TN 50.47
[\ \
R
b 4
,/
6.34 | 0.76 - 49.71
[}
14 ¢ 8.08
]
1 &
IX4
6.57 | 0.23 Y 49.48
|
’
7
5 T 6 s
,-
>
c:'l’
7.84 | 1.27 I 48.21
1
o 6.8
T
~
\
8.34 | 0.50 ""', = 47.71
’
’
17| @ 6.08
8.73 | 0.39 A 47.32
A |
U4
V4
8 Cé e
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°5¢TON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/1 2 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
|Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
Y I3 Evacuation Road
\\v, @Z.
9.02 | 0.29 1 47.03
|
19 ‘ 5.40
|
9.61 | 0.59 I,: 46.44
|
N3501.729
20 ’ ‘ 4.81 @ 3 E33 06.400
n
|
|
10.88 | 1.27 -—— - 45.17
1\
A Y
21 ‘ 3.54
* - N
|
11.02 | 0.14 = 45.03
|
22 ‘ 3.40
>
|
11.16 | 0.14 [=== 44.89
|
23 ‘ 3.26
<= |
-y
SN
11.32( 0.16 \I 44.73
24 ‘ 3.10
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°¢TON 3/4
SPECIAL STAGE 9/12 AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
|Agios Epifanios 14.42 km| 42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
- =~ "
f"
P 1
12.08 | 0.76 I 43.97
/
25 d 2.34
Y
<
| K
12.25| 0.17 I \\ 43.80
I\
\
26 ‘ 217
|
12.89 | 0.64 I 43.16
I
27 ‘ 1.53
A & 1
S /)
13.65 | 0.76 . 42.40
Y/
28 " 4 0.77
FINISH SS9/12
14.42 | 0.77 ~ AGIOS EPIFANIOS 41.63
*
N3501.304
29 0.00 E33 05.168
.
14.89 | 0.47 * : 41.16
‘ @ 4 N35 01.054
30 E3304.952
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [S5°™N 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
\ I
15.05 | 0.16 ,’ 41.00
31 é
16.34 | 1.29 39.71
32
ATIA MAPINA
Agia Marina _?am
ZAPANTI
19.44| 3.10 Saranti 18 km 36.61
NABGYAEPA
~agoudera 18 km
E907
33
KATQ MONH
Kato Moni 1 km
Al IQANNHZ
Ag. | i 10 ki
20.96 | 1.52 e 35.09
Lefkosia 32 km
E929
34
()
31.90 (10.94 D ROAD WORKS 24.15
35
ANAlIYIA
Anagyia 5 km
32.40 | 0.50 AEYKQZIA 23.65
Lefkosia 20 km
E903
36
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°¢TON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines
39.64 | 7.24 Second Exit 16.41
37
81
42.60 | 2.96 ! Traffic Lights 13.45
38

PP
=D
NS N

42.78 | 0.18 Traffic Lights 13.27
39
44.23 | 1.45 ' 17 Traffic Lights 11.82
40
44.67 | 0.44 _4>_> Third Exit 11.38
a1
A,
iy
45.19 | 0.52 Join Motorway 10.86
42
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [S5¢T°M 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
1)
45.85| 0.66 Exit Motorway 10.20
43
46.24 | 0.39 Third Exit 9.81
44
48.01 | 1.77 Second Exit 8.04
45
49.21 | 1.20 Second Exit 6.84
46
50.11 | 0.90 Traffic Lights 5.94
47
51.35( 1.24 Traffic Lights 4.70
48

PAGE 2-44




6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°¢TON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
52.21 | 0.86 First Exit 3.84
49
52.62 | 0.41 Join Motorway 3.43
50
A
A[O®4 5
81
53.84 | 1.22 1 Traffic Lights 2.21
51
81
54.35 | 0.51 ! Traffic Lights 1.70
52
FROM
SERVICE PARK
54.57 | 0.22 > 1.48
53
55.01| 0.44 Traffic Lights 1.04
54
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 56.05 km [°¢TON 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED:
42.04 km/h 1h 20min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
B
i
55.41 | 0.40 B e Traffic Lights 0.64
55 L

Potios Hoadquarters ‘ Police Headquarters

55-87 0-46 h AZTYNOMIKH EZTIA ‘ 0. 1 8
ASTYNOMIKH EXTIA

56 ®
56.00 | 0.13 - 0.05
57 ®
A TC9A/12A
| REGROUPING IN/
56.05 | 0.05 * SERVICE IN 0.00
[
N35 08.839
58 ‘ E3322.593

For TC9A turn to next page
For TC12A turn to page 2-50
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6-8 Oct 2023

—— -3

TC9A REGROUPING IN LEG: 2
TC 9B REGROUPING OUT-SERVICE D IN SECTION: 3

TIME ALLOWED:
max 10 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION vlioines

: OFFCIALS
PARKING
I RALLY CAR
@ REGROUPING q—. TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ
l ]
OVERNIGHT PARC FERME
e

1

I

I

1

1

- |

=) e ﬁ |

| Bty

[——

H
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6-8 Oct 2023

—— -3

TC 9B REGROUPING OUT-SERVICE D IN LEG: 2
TC9C SERVICE D OUT SECTION: 4
TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:
30 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
: OFFCIALS
PARKING
'. s
REGROUPING ¢mmsssssss  TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ
l ]
OVERNIGHT PARC FERME
e
‘I
1
I
I
1
1
- |
=) e ﬁ |
| Bty

[——
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6-8 Oct 2023

%"f

Cy,
&k i:y

For Leg 2 Section 3 go back
to page 2-2
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6-8 Oct 2023

—— -3

TC 12A TECH ZONE IN LEG: 2
TC 12B TECH ZONE OUT-SERVICE IN SECTION: 4
TIME ALLOWED:
3 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
ﬁ OFFCIALS
PARKING
'® S
REGROUPING ¢mmsssssss  TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ
l ]
OVERNMNIGHT PARC FERME
e
1
I
I
1
1
' |
} —_— — —
| Bty

[——

H
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6-8 Oct 2023

TC 12B

TECH ZONE OUT-SERVICE IN

LEG:

2

TC 12C

SERVICE OUT

SECTION:

4

TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:
15 min

DISTANCE

DIRECTION

TOTAL PARTIAL

INFORMATION

DISTANCE
REGRESS.

W
W

OFHACIALS
PARKING

REGROUPING ¢mmsssssss  TECHNICAL ZONE ﬁ

RALLY CAR
ENTRANCE

OVERNIGHT PARC FERME

=

=

IF
!
!
!
L

|

J

[ e e e e

—— -3

[——
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 12C SERVICE OUT 2
TC 12D HOLDING - FINISH 6.89 km [SECTON: 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:
20.67 km/h 20 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
TC 12€
SERVICE OUT
0.00 | 0.00 6.89
* N34 55.475
1 E3336.053
0.10 | 0.10 ” 6.79
2 [
‘IV
0.55 | 0.45 —— 6.34
3 o
‘l'
0_98 0_43 — » 5.91
4 [
e
1.67 | 0.69 1 5.22
5 o
2.49 | 0.82 ' 4.40
6
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6-8 Oct 2023

LEG:

TC 12C SERVICE OUT DISTANCE: 2
TC 12D HOLDING - FINISH 6.89 km |>=CToN 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:

20.67 km/h 20 min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN

2.85 | 0.36 ! 4.04
7

3.17 | 0.32 ' 3.72
8

3.42 | 0.25 3.47
9

4.41 | 0.99 2.48
10

4.71 | 0.30 ! 2.18
11

‘l'

4.90 | 0.19 1.99

12
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 12C SERVICE OUT 2
TC 12D HOLDING - FINISH 6.89 km |>=CToN 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:

20.67 km/h 20 min

DISTANCE DISTANCE

T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS

5.19 | 0.29 ' l— 1.70
13

5.37 | 0.18 1.52
14

‘lr

5.52 | 0.15 1.37
15

5.77 | 0.25 1.12

16 '
‘lr

5.92 | 0.15 0.97
17

6.1 | 0.19 ' l— 0.78
18
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6-8 Oct 2023

DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 12C SERVICE OUT 2
TC 12D HOLDING - FINISH 6.89 km [SECTON: 4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:
20.67 km/h 20 min
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
81
i
6.52 | 0.41 -4 0.37
19 ®
6.62 | 0.10 0.27
20
TC 12D
HOLDING CONTROL
6.89 | 6.89 * 0.00
N3510.170
21 E3321.698

FOLLOW MARSHALS' INSTRUCTIONS

AKOAOYOHXTE TIZ OAHI'IEZ TQN KPITQN

2YFXAPHTHPIA!!!

CONGRATULATIONS!!
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LEG 2
ALTERNATIVE
ROUTE




DISTANCE: LEG:

TC 7/10 YERI 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 7.62 km [SECTON: 3/4
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
TC7/10
* YERI
0.00 | 0.00 7.62
N35 06.556
1 E33 26.066
0.28 | 0.28 - 7.34
2 o
1.06 | 0.78 3- 6.56
3
1.74 | 0.68 /l/'r 5.88
4
1.94 | 0.20 <—r 5.68
5
6.04 | 4.10 7L 1.58
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TC 7/1 0 YERI DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 7.62 km [SECTON 3/4

DISTANCE
DIRECTION INFORMATION AN

TOTAL PARTIAL

Follow Road Book
7.62 | 1.58 Box 38 page 2-16 0.00
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TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 16.56 km [SECTON: 3/4
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION ey
i TC8/11
I * LEFKARA DAM
0.00 | 0.00 ?\‘ 16.56
N34 53.590
1 ‘ ‘ E3318.200
0.05 | 0.05 '\ Tarmac 16.51
I
2 é
0.45 | 0.40 \( 16.11
3
2.07 | 1.62 \7 14.49
4
6.94 | 4.87 AEAIKHNOZ 9.62
) ) Delikipos )
5
7.25 | 0.31 —Lr 9.31
6
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TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 16.56 km [SECTON: 3/4
DISTANCE S c
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION riiaige
9.75 | 2.50 Y 6.81
7
14.19 | 4.44 | 2.37
8
15.32( 1.13 l. 1.24
9
15.53 | 0.21 \/ 1.03
10 ®
15.57 | 0.04 \ 0.99
11
15.65 | 0.08 /{ 0.91
12
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DISTANCE:

LEG:

TC 8/11 LEFKARA DAM 2
TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS 16.56 km [SECTON: 3/4
AVERAGE TIME ALLOWED SERVICE:
0 0
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— T DIRECTION INFORMATION el
Follow Road Book
16.56 | 0.91 Box 36 page 2-27 0.00
13
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TC 9/12 AGIOS EPIFANIOS DISTANCE: LEG: 2
TC 9A/12A REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN| 21.64 km [SE¢TON 3/4
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
i TC9/12
* b AGIOS EPIFANIOS
0.00 [ 0.00| ===== 4 1\ 21.64
I N34 59.833
‘ E3306.424
- -”'
1.19 | 1.19 / 20.45
‘I
\ﬁ
1.44 | 0.25 I TARMAC 20.20
|
1.59 | 0.15 20.05
1.97 | 0.38 19.67
3.63 | 1.66 18.01
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TC 9/12

AGIOS EPIFANIOS

TC 9A/12A

REGROUP/TECH ZONE IN

DISTANCE: LEG:

21 .64 km SECTION:

3/4

DISTANCE

TOTAL

PARTIAL

DIRECTION

INFORMATION

DISTANCE
REGRESS.

14.40

10.77

ANATYIA
Anagyia 5 km

AEYKQZIA
Lefkosia 20 km
E903

7.24

21.64

7.24

Follow Road Book
Box 38 page 2-43

0.00
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FINAL RETIREMENT

According to article 54 of the 2023 FIA Regional Rally Sporting Regulations, a
crew which has failed to complete section 1 or 2 and is not in a position to
restart the subsequent leg, but has to permanently retire, must complete
this form and lodge it either with the competitor's relations officer or the
Rally Office, as soon as possible, but if feasible, before the publication of the
re-start list for the next day.

Driver

Contact Person

Mobile phone

Reason of Retirement







INCIDENT REPORT
This form must be completed by the crew or a team member for any
incident that involves injury to any member of the public, or damage to
property belonging to a non-competitor and lodged it either with the
competitors' relations officer or the Rally Office, as soon as possible.

Name of Driver
Rally Car Reg No

Address




